
District Recommendation First Name Last Name Address City Zip Email

1 Community Jermayne Williams 1122 Cotton Gum Lane Rosenberg 77471 Mr.JermayneWilliams@yahoo.com

1 Community Sheena Navarro 1709 Frost Street Rosenberg 77471 sheena@greenscapeassociates.com

1 Community Joe Gurecky 2420 3rd Street Rosenberg 77471 Joe.Gurecky@gurecky.com

1 Community Monica Reyes Southgate Drive Rosenberg 77471 reyesm78@gmail.com

2 Board Carl Richards 2803 Cedar Lake Richmond 77406 wcrichards@comcast.net

2 Board Sheri Lindsey 210 River Briar Lane Richmond 77406 sheri_lindsey@yahoo.com

2 Board Robert Hancock 2314 Fairdale Court Richmond 77406 Bob.hancock@drdacpa.com

2 Community Chimika Fields 2607 Edge Brook Court Richmond 77406 chimikafields@gmail.com

2 Community Tres Davis 2016 Haven Springs Richmond 77469 tresdavisforrichmond@gmail.com

2 Community Mandi Bronsell 20911 Silver Chase Lane Richmond 77406 campaignlogistics@yahoo.com

2 Community Nicholas Favre 802 Land Grant Drive Richmond 77406 nicholas.favre@centerpointenergy.com

3 Board Jesse Torres 405 San Jose Richmond 77469

3 Board Nick Cantu 122 Seventh Street Rosenberg 77471 nick9057@aol.com

3 Board Ronnie Love

3 Community Michael Johnson 427 Cascade Oaks Lane Richmond 77406 cctpara1@att.net

3 Community Teresa Dower 2314 Crescent Water Rosenberg 77471 beccaod64@yahoo.com

4 Board Darryl Rock 7931 Autumn Trail Sugar Land 77479 darrylrock@msn.com

4 Board Steven Decal 7902 Silent Forest Dr. Sugar Land 77479 steven.decal@enlink.com

4 Board Stanley Silva 1803 Oak Shade Dr. Sugar Land 77479 stanley.silva@bp.com

4 Community Michael Silva 1422 Quiet Trail Sugar Land 77479 msilva662002@gmail.com

4 Community Saeed Maha 6822 Elm Trace Drive Sugar Land 77479 maha.rasheed.khan@gmail.com

4 Community Courtney Diepraam 1119 Wood Fern Drive Sugar Land 77479 courtney.diepraam@memorialhermann.org

4 Community Roy Kloeber III 1719 Wind Trace CV Sugar Land 77479 roykloeber@gmail.com

5 Board Rodney Vannerson 5702 Berkshire Ridge Drive Sugar Land 77479 rvannerson@aol.com

5 Board Daryl Henderson 2126 Canyon Crest Drive Sugar Land 77479 Daryl_henderson@sbcglobal.net

5 Board Diego Armendariz 2303 Trinity Manor Lane Richmond 77469 DIEGOARMENDARIZ@GMAIL.COM

5 Community Allison Pike 5302 Stoneridge Court Rosenberg 77471 apike@mdanderson.org

5 Community Joe Ramirez 1918 Blossom Breeze Lane Rosenberg 77469 josephdramirez@gmail.com

5 Community Gerald Bennett 1630 Brazos Traces Richmond 77469 dbenn1981@gmail.com

5 Community Ursula Wright 514 Summer Mist Lane Rosenberg 77469 udwri@aol.com
6 Board Michael Richard 2624 Cedar Lane Rosenberg 77471 msrichard4846@att.net
6 Board Michael Guitierrez 3906 Enclave Mist Lane Richmond 77469 mickeyg300@aol.com
6 Board Edward Martinez 2619 Live Oak Rosenberg 77471 eddie@hundandhunt.com
6 Community Crystal Dowd 6418 Archer Ranch Lane Rosenberg 77471 crysdowd@gmail.com
6 Community Vanessa Rodriguez 1419 Bell Ridge Lane Rosenberg 77471 vanessa@oakwellinc.com
6 Community Veronica Humphrey 525 FM 2919 Kendleton 77451 vrhumphrey@yahoo.com
6 Community Krystle Sanchez 1831 Green Gate Rosenberg 77471 krystle.m.sanchez@gmail.com
7 Board Diane Elko 5007 Waterbeck Street Weston Lakes 77441 dmelko@txun.net
7 Board Charles Sheffield 5510 Westerham Fulshear 77441 ces@camsave.com
7 Board John Crowe PO Box 231 37031 Lariat Simonton 77476 jcrowe@riverbendbc.org 
7 Community Jody Bickett 32918 Willenhall Court Fulshear 77441 jody.bickett@gmail.com
7 Community Paul Ogor 33011 Whitburn Trail Weston Lakes 77441 NITEX@SBCGLOBAL.NET
7 Community Jared Wilkerson 2846 Park Hills Drive Katy 77494 jwilkerson@gardere.com

Admin Austin Bud Whileyman 2002 Southern Place Richmond 77406 bwhileyman@lcisd.org
Admin Wessendorff MS Margaret Patton 1203 Colonial Heights Drive Richmond 77469 mpatton@lcisd.org
Admin Briscoe JH Mike Semmler 25718 Canyon Crossing Richmond 77406 msemmler@lcisd.org
Admin Hubenak Diane Parks 4420 Lone Bellaire 77401 dparks@lcisd.org
Admin George Ranch Leslie Haack 6501 Mert Street Katy 77493 lhaack@lcisd.org
Admin Williams Henva Bhola 1934 N. Thunderwood Fresno 77545 hbhola@lcisd.org
Admin Ray Elementary Ben Perez 1811 Frost Street Rosenberg 77471 bperez@lcisd.org
Admin Terry HS Maria Fondon 1206 Port Gibson Court Richmond 77469 mfondon@lcisd.org

Student Foster HS Alyssa Kuykendall not listed Richmond 77406 not listed
Student Foster HS Daniel Anderson not listed Richmond 77406 not listed
Student George Ranch Stacy Edokpa not listed Richmond 77469 not listed
Student George Ranch Evan Murray not listed Sugar Land 77479 not listed
Student Lamar CHS Aaron Adrian not listed Rosenberg 77471 not listed
Student Lamar CHS Elena Montes not listed Richmond 77469 not listed
Student Terry HS Joyce Noward not listed Rosenberg 77471 not listed
Student Terry HS Jonathan Lopez not listed Rosenberg 77471 not listed
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